
SUMMARY
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Floors:

AREA
1st Level
Total:

DIMENSIONS
Width:
Depth:

SUMMARY W/ BONUS
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Floors:

3
2.5
1

2,073 s.f.

55'-10"
72'-10"

3-6
3.5 - 4.5

2

2,073 s.f.

AREA
1st Level 2,073 s.f.

671 s.f.

Optional 2nd I w/ Dormer 559 s.f.

Optional 2nd 1 449 s.f.

Optional 2nd II w/ Dormer: 831 s.f.
Optional 2nd I w/ Dormers:

Optional 2nd II

926 s.f.Optional 2nd 1I1:

720 s.f.

Optional 2nd II w/ Dormers: 926 s.f.

Optional 2nd I w/ Dormer

Optional 2nd 1

Optional 2nd II w/ Dormer:
Optional 2nd I w/ Dormers:

Optional 2nd 11

Optional 2nd 1I1:
Optional 2nd II w/ Dormers:

TOTAL

2,999 s.f.
2,999 s.f.
2,744 s.f.
2,904 s.f.
2,632 s.f.
2,793 s.f.
2,522 s.f.
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STANDARD PORCH w/ FIREPLACE -STANDARD

 PORCH FIREPLACE OPT. I -STANDARD  PORCH FIREPLACE OPT. I -CORNER

STANDARD PORCH w/ FIREPLACE -CORNER
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 PORCH FIREPLACE OPT. III -STANDARD  PORCH FIREPLACE OPT. III -CORNER
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STAIR LAYOUT FOR BONUS
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